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53,441 20,864

  

7,277,052 7,520,864
  

1,193,220 1,992,834
799,607 2,800

1,224 1,415
  

1,994,051 1,997,049
  

9,271,103 9,517,913
  

9,495,634 8,558,200
7,223,611 8,500,234

(7,502,807) (7,562,800)
  

9,216,438 9,495,634
  



- 15 -

(a) 8,492,827,000
7,995,634,000 2.05%

2.32%

723,611,000 1,500,000,000
1.98% 2.17%

(b) 

1,195,000,000
1,197,000,000

• 200,000,000

• 80,000,000

1,193,000,000 1,195,000,000
2,000,000 2,000,000

8,023,218 7,502,800
20,012 799,834

1,173,208 60,000
– 1,133,000

  

9,216,438 9,495,634
  



- 16 -

12. 

1,500,000 1,500,000
(1,565) (1,565)

  

1,498,435 1,498,435
  

14,587 14,587
1,210 688

  

1,514,232 1,513,710
(1,514,232) (14,587)

  

– 1,499,123
  

40 40
1,500,000,000

3.06%



- 17 -

13. 

478 1,034
1,291,666 961,317

  

1,292,144 962,351
  

472,360 485,263
68,138 96,970

176,888 155,042
68,161 43,927

225,691 237,229
  

2,303,382 1,980,782
  

99,360 85,117
48,722 46,569

  

148,082 131,686
  

GTC 1,508,693 1,508,693
529,914 677,288

T3D GTC 465,948 465,948
223,183 221,900
176,860 194,016

47,495 98,236
31,633 21,142
13,149 13,863
25,312 14,515

  

3,170,269 3,347,287
  

5,473,651 5,328,069
  

558,934 586,840
341,279 52,641
360,585 185,812

1,042,584 1,155,489
  

2,303,382 1,980,782
  

 



- 18 -

5,631,751,000 2.5%

2,770,358,000 3.8%
2,861,393,000

1.3%
5,784,482,000 1.2%

442,046
2.0% 70,742,712 5.0%
1,550,926 7.5%



- 19 -

442,046 433,572 2.0%
360,815 363,055 -0.6%

16,855 14,995 12.4%
81,231 70,517 15.2%

70,742,712 67,367,428 5.0%
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3.8% 1,404,149,000
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2,861,393,000
1.3% 1,510,790,000

3.8% 674,300,000 4.0%

542,161,000 6.0%
124,395,000 28.3%
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6.2%
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203,978,000 4.4%
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1,554,199 1,509,409 3.0%
947,114 991,013 -4.4%
835,350 875,853 -4.6%
599,315 560,615 6.9%
519,809 528,511 -1.6%
437,186 457,718 -4.5%
273,337 274,815 -0.5%
259,601 243,506 6.6%
201,024 220,474 -8.8%
157,547 194,842 -19.1%
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599,315,000 6.9%

519,809,000 1.6%

437,186,000 4.5%

259,601,000
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201,024,000
8.8%

157,547,000
19.1%
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1,451,000 72.1%

264,462,000
278,580,000

120,938,000

630,037,000 54.7%

15,826,000 16,977,000
9,026,000 9,231,000
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7,223,611,000
1,992,827,000

1,606,950,000
97,602,000 1,509,348,000

531,927,000
650,552,000

1,851,806,000
1,427,698,000

9,216,438,000
1,500,000,000
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13,455,878,000
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